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Telangana Academy for Skill and Knowledge (TASK) was established in the year 2014 by 

the state government with the objective of providing better access to industry-relevant and 

cutting-edge technology courses to the students, thus enhancing their employability skills of 

the students. TASK forges partnerships with the colleges through the Commissioner of 

Colligate Education. 

The college in collaboration with TASK strives to bring in innovative pedagogies to match 

the needs of the 21st Century workspace. It unveils new learning experiences to the students 

by collaborating with Industry, Corporates and government organisations apart from 

undertaking the youths, it also aims to inculcate entrepreneurial skills among the students by 

organising workshops and seminars on start-ups 
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Sl. 
No. 

TSKC Activities (2019-20) 

1. TASK Orientation Programme by TASK RM(Relationship Manager) on 
18.09.2019 

  2. Two day Entrepreneurship Boot camp at Vivekananda Government Degree 

College, Vidya Nagar, Hyderabad. 

  3. Spoken Tutorial (MOOCs) Exam conducted in collaboration with  IIT Bombay 
on 19.11.2019 

  4. Infosys Field trip on 07.01.2020 

   5. Seminar on ‘Human Values and Ethics’ on 10.01.2020 

 6. Mahindra Pride Class Room Programme by TASK on 20.01.2020 to 
27.01.2020 

 7. A Study Abroad Scholarship Awareness Programme conducted at     JNTUH 

on 01/02/2020 

 8. 21st Century Skills Programme conducted by TASK from 06.02.2020 to 
08.02.2020 



1. TASK Orientation Program by TASK RM(Relationship Manager) on 18.09.2019 

 
 
 

 

 

2.  Teen Tycoon Entrepreneurship Boot Camp at GDC, Vidya Nagar, Hyderabad on 04.11.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

3. Spoken Tutorial(MOOCs) Exam conducted in collaboration with IIT Bombay  

( Students got Certificates in various exams from IIT Bombay) on 19.11.2019 



4. Infosys Field trip on 07.01.2020 

 
 

 

5. A Seminar on Human Values and Ethics on  10.01.2020 

 

 
 

6. Mahindra Pride Class Room Program By TASK on 20.01.2020 to 27.01.2020 
 

 



7. A study abroad scholarship awarness programme on 01/02/2020 

 

 

 

 

8. 21st Century Skills program conducted by TASK on 06.02.2020 to 08.02.2020 

 



 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

TSKC Activities (2018-19)  

 
1. TSAT Live Programme on Stress Management and Life Skills Education on 27-10- 2018. 

2. Three day Entrepreneurship programme at Innovivi Centre for Excellence on 28-30 

October, 2018 

3. Inauguration of TSKC Lab by Sri Navin Mittal, IAS, Commissioner of Collegiate Education 

on 08.02.2019  

4. Two Days Training Programme on 'Zoho Books'  

5. Three-Day Training Programme on Writing & Photography Skills at GDC Begumpet on 

18.02.2019 

6. Awareness Programme on Opportunities in  Visual Effects and Graphics 

Designing by ROTOMAKER Academy of Visual Effects on 19.02.2019  
7. Pre - Assessment Test by HireMee Services on 21.02.2019 

 8. Career Awareness Programme  by  ICICI Disha Trust on 26.02. 2019   

 9. Interviews/Placement Drive at Government City College, Nayapul, Hyderabad  on 29-30, March 

2019  

 



TSAT Live Telecast Programme on Stress Management and Life Skills Education  

on 27.10.2018 

 

 

 

Three-day Entrepreneurship Programme at Innovivi Centre for Excellence on 28-30 Oct 2018 

 



Inauguration of TSKC Lab by Sri Navin Mittal, IAS, Commissioner of Collegiate Education on 

08.02.2019. 

 



Two-Day Training Programme on 'Zoho Books' 

 

Three-Day Training Programme on Writing & Photography skills at GDC, 

Begumpet  on 18.02.2019 

 

 

Awareness Programme on Opportunities in  Visual Effects and Graphics 

Designing by ROTOMAKER Academy of Visual Effects on 19.02.2019 



 

 

Pre - Assessment Test by HireMee Services on 21.02.2019 

 

 

 Career Awareness Program  by  ICICI Disha Trust on 26.02. 2019   

 

 



 

 

 Interviews/Placement Drive at Government City College, Nayapul, Hyderabad  

                                                                                   on 29-30, March 2019 

 

 

 

 

  

 


